
TeammatesCourse HolePlayer

Altemann,Altemann, DonnaDonna Vista 8B Steve Trzeciak, Robert Sanner, and Susan Sanner

Arnold,Arnold, GaryGary Lakes 10A Evonne Lund, Dan Settle, and Marilyn Settle

Ashba,Ashba, KendallKendall Lakes 5B Mike Mundell, John Whitaker, and Peggy Whitaker

Ashby,Ashby, BettyBetty Vista 12A John Mullin, Dan Benefiel, and Thelma Benefiel

Axelrad,Axelrad, RickRick Lakes 9A Ray Melton, Stephen Karch, and Gloria Karch

Bartelson,Bartelson, JanetJanet Lakes 11B Gary Williams, Pamela Williams, and Kelly Bartelson

Bartelson,Bartelson, KellyKelly Lakes 11B Gary Williams, Pamela Williams, and Janet Bartelson

Bartunek,Bartunek, ChuckChuck Vista 6 Chuck Lehman, Sandy Lehman, and Jody Bartunek

Bartunek,Bartunek, JodyJody Vista 6 Chuck Lehman, Sandy Lehman, and Chuck Bartunek

Bauer,Bauer, DonDon Lakes 11A Chuck Koehler, Robert Smith, and Rick Pressler

Becke,Becke, BonnieBonnie Vista 13 Dottie Jemmott, Jeannette Kirschman, and Marcia Macdonald

Benefiel,Benefiel, DanDan Vista 12A John Mullin, Betty Ashby, and Thelma Benefiel

Benefiel,Benefiel, ThelmaThelma Vista 12A John Mullin, Betty Ashby, and Dan Benefiel

Bergereon,Bergereon, ChrisChris Lakes 16 Tyler Gilberg, Wayne Cummings, and Chris Dodge

Blackburn,Blackburn, BillBill Vista 17 Russell Fowler, Leona Fowler, and Sue Blackburn

Blackburn,Blackburn, SueSue Vista 17 Russell Fowler, Leona Fowler, and Bill Blackburn

Blackketter,Blackketter, DennisDennis Vista 4 Wayne Gaylin, Nancy Motlong, and Mimi Konwent

Blakney,Blakney, KayKay Lakes 14A Edna Looman, Michael Cripps, and Dave Cripps

Blankenship,Blankenship, DougDoug Vista 15A Jill Riedel, Gina Stratford, and Gerald Kanode

Brown,Brown, LeslieLeslie Vista 5A Paul Brown, Larry Young, and Mary Young

Brown,Brown, PaulPaul Vista 5A Leslie Brown, Larry Young, and Mary Young

Buller,Buller, LanceLance Vista 9B Ronald Potter, Robb Potter, and Jeff Mitchlitch

Cheney,Cheney, CindyCindy Vista 7 Rob Thurman, Barbara Thurman, and Don Harper

Cooke,Cooke, JimJim Vista 14A Judy Cooke, Rich Gabrych, and Mary Gabrych

Cooke,Cooke, JudyJudy Vista 14A Jim Cooke, Rich Gabrych, and Mary Gabrych

Cooper,Cooper, TheodoreTheodore Vista 9A Sharyl Sweet, Scott Nielson, and Sharon Nielson

Cresswell,Cresswell, BruceBruce Vista 12B Kati Cresswell, Dan Tennessen, and Diane Ramage
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Cresswell,Cresswell, KatiKati Vista 12B Bruce Cresswell, Dan Tennessen, and Diane Ramage

Cripps,Cripps, DaveDave Lakes 14A Edna Looman, Michael Cripps, and Kay Blakney

Cripps,Cripps, MichaelMichael Lakes 14A Edna Looman, Dave Cripps, and Kay Blakney

Crisp,Crisp, KarenKaren Lakes 8A Joan Hopp, Phil Crisp, and Marchell Fletcher

Crisp,Crisp, PhilPhil Lakes 8A Joan Hopp, Karen Crisp, and Marchell Fletcher

Cummings,Cummings, WayneWayne Lakes 16 Tyler Gilberg, Chris Dodge, and Chris Bergereon

Curtis,Curtis, AlAl Lakes 3 Gerry Sillers, Margie Sillers, and Marian Curtis

Curtis,Curtis, DaveDave Lakes 15 Steve Johnston, Linda Curtis, and Pat Dixon

Curtis,Curtis, LindaLinda Lakes 15 Steve Johnston, Dave Curtis, and Pat Dixon

Curtis,Curtis, MarianMarian Lakes 3 Gerry Sillers, Margie Sillers, and Al Curtis

Davis,Davis, MerleneMerlene Vista 11 Tom Lodge, Marian Lodge, and Rick Davis

Davis,Davis, RickRick Vista 11 Tom Lodge, Marian Lodge, and Merlene Davis

Deemer,Deemer, JamesJames Lakes 7 Lori Deemer, Gary Jobe, and Annette Jobe

Deemer,Deemer, LoriLori Lakes 7 James Deemer, Gary Jobe, and Annette Jobe

Dembowski,Dembowski, BrianBrian Lakes 18A Pat Dembowski, Dean Roeller, and Kindy Roeller

Dembowski,Dembowski, PatPat Lakes 18A Brian Dembowski, Dean Roeller, and Kindy Roeller

Dixon,Dixon, PatPat Lakes 15 Steve Johnston, Dave Curtis, and Linda Curtis

Dodge,Dodge, ChrisChris Lakes 16 Tyler Gilberg, Wayne Cummings, and Chris Bergereon

Dulitz,Dulitz, RonRon Vista 3 Terrie Dulitz, Steve Telford, and Pam Telford

Dulitz,Dulitz, TerrieTerrie Vista 3 Ron Dulitz, Steve Telford, and Pam Telford

Eppley,Eppley, BarbaraBarbara Lakes 5A Ron Eppley, Ronald Pinson, and Katherine Pinson

Eppley,Eppley, RonRon Lakes 5A Barbara Eppley, Ronald Pinson, and Katherine Pinson

Fitch,Fitch, DannyDanny Lakes 14B Dan Geiger, John Fitch, and Michael Morse

Fitch,Fitch, JohnJohn Lakes 14B Dan Geiger, Danny Fitch, and Michael Morse

Fletcher,Fletcher, MarchellMarchell Lakes 8A Joan Hopp, Karen Crisp, and Phil Crisp

Fowler,Fowler, LeonaLeona Vista 17 Russell Fowler, Bill Blackburn, and Sue Blackburn

Fowler,Fowler, RussellRussell Vista 17 Leona Fowler, Bill Blackburn, and Sue Blackburn
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Frey,Frey, DavidDavid Vista 5B Steve Jobe, Rita Jobe, and Shelley Frey

Frey,Frey, ShelleyShelley Vista 5B Steve Jobe, Rita Jobe, and David Frey

Fuqua,Fuqua, CarolCarol Vista 16 Lou Fuqua, William Wyckman, and Erin Wyckman

Fuqua,Fuqua, LouLou Vista 16 Carol Fuqua, William Wyckman, and Erin Wyckman

Gabrych,Gabrych, MaryMary Vista 14A Jim Cooke, Judy Cooke, and Rich Gabrych

Gabrych,Gabrych, RichRich Vista 14A Jim Cooke, Judy Cooke, and Mary Gabrych

Gadow,Gadow, DianneDianne Lakes 12 Cathy Raich, Derwood McLeod, and Judie McLeod

Gaylin,Gaylin, WayneWayne Vista 4 Dennis Blackketter, Nancy Motlong, and Mimi Konwent

Geiger,Geiger, DanDan Lakes 14B Danny Fitch, John Fitch, and Michael Morse

George,George, AngelaAngela Lakes 9B Laurie George, Bill McLennan, and Kathy McLennan

George,George, LaurieLaurie Lakes 9B Angela George, Bill McLennan, and Kathy McLennan

Gilberg,Gilberg, TylerTyler Lakes 16 Wayne Cummings, Chris Dodge, and Chris Bergereon

Gilmore,Gilmore, KentKent Lakes 2A Patty Gilmore, Damon Milner, and Mary Milner

Gilmore,Gilmore, PattyPatty Lakes 2A Kent Gilmore, Damon Milner, and Mary Milner

Graham,Graham, JeanetteJeanette Vista 14B Bob Rhen, Pug Rhen, and Jeff Graham

Graham,Graham, JeffJeff Vista 14B Bob Rhen, Pug Rhen, and Jeanette Graham

Green,Green, KennethKenneth Vista 2 Murray Issadore, Mel Woloshin, and Roberta Woloshin

Harper,Harper, CaronCaron Lakes 4 Jim McKenna, Kolleen McKenna, and Dennis Harper

Harper,Harper, DennisDennis Lakes 4 Jim McKenna, Kolleen McKenna, and Caron Harper

Harper,Harper, DonDon Vista 7 Rob Thurman, Barbara Thurman, and Cindy Cheney

Hoge,Hoge, RhondaRhonda Vista 1A Bill Vogt, Kathleen Vogt, and Brian Metheny

Holt,Holt, JohnJohn Lakes 8B Lynda Holt, Mike Sandrock, and Bonnie Sandrock

Holt,Holt, LyndaLynda Lakes 8B John Holt, Mike Sandrock, and Bonnie Sandrock

Hopp,Hopp, JoanJoan Lakes 8A Karen Crisp, Phil Crisp, and Marchell Fletcher

Hutchinson,Hutchinson, ConnorConnor Vista 8A Bob Marsh, Janna Marsh, and Mary Hutchinson

Hutchinson,Hutchinson, MaryMary Vista 8A Bob Marsh, Janna Marsh, and Connor Hutchinson

Iacovetta,Iacovetta, GeneGene Vista 10A Chris Ward, Joseph Schmitz, and Edie Schmitz
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Issadore,Issadore, MurrayMurray Vista 2 Mel Woloshin, Roberta Woloshin, and Kenneth Green

Jemmott,Jemmott, DottieDottie Vista 13 Jeannette Kirschman, Bonnie Becke, and Marcia Macdonald

Jobe,Jobe, AnnetteAnnette Lakes 7 James Deemer, Lori Deemer, and Gary Jobe

Jobe,Jobe, GaryGary Lakes 7 James Deemer, Lori Deemer, and Annette Jobe

Jobe,Jobe, RitaRita Vista 5B Steve Jobe, David Frey, and Shelley Frey

Jobe,Jobe, SteveSteve Vista 5B Rita Jobe, David Frey, and Shelley Frey

Johnston,Johnston, SteveSteve Lakes 15 Dave Curtis, Linda Curtis, and Pat Dixon

Jungbluth,Jungbluth, BobBob Lakes 1A Diane Jungbluth, Kathy Laumann, and Ron Laumann

Jungbluth,Jungbluth, DianeDiane Lakes 1A Bob Jungbluth, Kathy Laumann, and Ron Laumann

Kanode,Kanode, GeraldGerald Vista 15A Jill Riedel, Gina Stratford, and Doug Blankenship

Karch,Karch, GloriaGloria Lakes 9A Ray Melton, Rick Axelrad, and Stephen Karch

Karch,Karch, StephenStephen Lakes 9A Ray Melton, Rick Axelrad, and Gloria Karch

Kelly,Kelly, TerryTerry Vista 18A Don Wilson, Joan Wilson, and Steve Kirkwood

Kimmerling,Kimmerling, KurtKurt Lakes 10B Tony Kinson, Mary Kinson, and Sally Kimmerling

Kimmerling,Kimmerling, SallySally Lakes 10B Tony Kinson, Mary Kinson, and Kurt Kimmerling

Kinson,Kinson, MaryMary Lakes 10B Tony Kinson, Kurt Kimmerling, and Sally Kimmerling

Kinson,Kinson, TonyTony Lakes 10B Mary Kinson, Kurt Kimmerling, and Sally Kimmerling

Kirkwood,Kirkwood, SteveSteve Vista 18A Don Wilson, Joan Wilson, and Terry Kelly

Kirschman,Kirschman, JeannetteJeannette Vista 13 Dottie Jemmott, Bonnie Becke, and Marcia Macdonald

Kleine,Kleine, JoyceJoyce Lakes 1B Robert Oracheff, Scott Oracheff, and Neil Kleine

Kleine,Kleine, NeilNeil Lakes 1B Robert Oracheff, Scott Oracheff, and Joyce Kleine

Koehler,Koehler, ChuckChuck Lakes 11A Don Bauer, Robert Smith, and Rick Pressler

Konwent,Konwent, MimiMimi Vista 4 Dennis Blackketter, Wayne Gaylin, and Nancy Motlong

Laumann,Laumann, KathyKathy Lakes 1A Bob Jungbluth, Diane Jungbluth, and Ron Laumann

Laumann,Laumann, RonRon Lakes 1A Bob Jungbluth, Diane Jungbluth, and Kathy Laumann

Lehman,Lehman, ChuckChuck Vista 6 Sandy Lehman, Chuck Bartunek, and Jody Bartunek

Lehman,Lehman, SandySandy Vista 6 Chuck Lehman, Chuck Bartunek, and Jody Bartunek
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Lodge,Lodge, MarianMarian Vista 11 Tom Lodge, Rick Davis, and Merlene Davis

Lodge,Lodge, TomTom Vista 11 Marian Lodge, Rick Davis, and Merlene Davis

Looman,Looman, EdnaEdna Lakes 14A Michael Cripps, Dave Cripps, and Kay Blakney

Lund,Lund, EvonneEvonne Lakes 10A Gary Arnold, Dan Settle, and Marilyn Settle

Macdonald,Macdonald, MarciaMarcia Vista 13 Dottie Jemmott, Jeannette Kirschman, and Bonnie Becke

Marsh,Marsh, BobBob Vista 8A Janna Marsh, Mary Hutchinson, and Connor Hutchinson

Marsh,Marsh, JannaJanna Vista 8A Bob Marsh, Mary Hutchinson, and Connor Hutchinson

McKenna,McKenna, JimJim Lakes 4 Kolleen McKenna, Dennis Harper, and Caron Harper

McKenna,McKenna, KolleenKolleen Lakes 4 Jim McKenna, Dennis Harper, and Caron Harper

McLennan,McLennan, BillBill Lakes 9B Laurie George, Angela George, and Kathy McLennan

McLennan,McLennan, KathyKathy Lakes 9B Laurie George, Angela George, and Bill McLennan

McLeod,McLeod, DerwoodDerwood Lakes 12 Cathy Raich, Dianne Gadow, and Judie McLeod

McLeod,McLeod, JudieJudie Lakes 12 Cathy Raich, Dianne Gadow, and Derwood McLeod

Melton,Melton, RayRay Lakes 9A Rick Axelrad, Stephen Karch, and Gloria Karch

Metheny,Metheny, BrianBrian Vista 1A Bill Vogt, Kathleen Vogt, and Rhonda Hoge

Miller,Miller, AlexandraAlexandra Lakes 6 Tim Miller, Frank Shin, and Clara Shin

Miller,Miller, TimTim Lakes 6 Alexandra Miller, Frank Shin, and Clara Shin

Milner,Milner, DamonDamon Lakes 2A Kent Gilmore, Patty Gilmore, and Mary Milner

Milner,Milner, MaryMary Lakes 2A Kent Gilmore, Patty Gilmore, and Damon Milner

Mitchlitch,Mitchlitch, JeffJeff Vista 9B Ronald Potter, Robb Potter, and Lance Buller

Morse,Morse, MichaelMichael Lakes 14B Dan Geiger, Danny Fitch, and John Fitch

Motlong,Motlong, NancyNancy Vista 4 Dennis Blackketter, Wayne Gaylin, and Mimi Konwent

Motzkus,Motzkus, ConnieConnie Lakes 2B Robert Thaxton, Mary Thaxton, and Paul Motzkus

Motzkus,Motzkus, PaulPaul Lakes 2B Robert Thaxton, Mary Thaxton, and Connie Motzkus

Mullin,Mullin, JohnJohn Vista 12A Betty Ashby, Dan Benefiel, and Thelma Benefiel

Mundell,Mundell, MikeMike Lakes 5B Kendall Ashba, John Whitaker, and Peggy Whitaker

Nielson,Nielson, ScottScott Vista 9A Theodore Cooper, Sharyl Sweet, and Sharon Nielson
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Nielson,Nielson, SharonSharon Vista 9A Theodore Cooper, Sharyl Sweet, and Scott Nielson

O'Brien,O'Brien, CarolCarol Vista 15B Tim O'Brien, Joe Otto, and Theresa Otto

O'Brien,O'Brien, TimTim Vista 15B Carol O'Brien, Joe Otto, and Theresa Otto

Oracheff,Oracheff, RobertRobert Lakes 1B Scott Oracheff, Neil Kleine, and Joyce Kleine

Oracheff,Oracheff, ScottScott Lakes 1B Robert Oracheff, Neil Kleine, and Joyce Kleine

Otto,Otto, JoeJoe Vista 15B Tim O'Brien, Carol O'Brien, and Theresa Otto

Otto,Otto, TheresaTheresa Vista 15B Tim O'Brien, Carol O'Brien, and Joe Otto

Pinson,Pinson, KatherineKatherine Lakes 5A Ron Eppley, Barbara Eppley, and Ronald Pinson

Pinson,Pinson, RonaldRonald Lakes 5A Ron Eppley, Barbara Eppley, and Katherine Pinson

Porter,Porter, MaryannMaryann Lakes 18B Mike Porter, James Van Dyke, and Julie Van Dyke

Porter,Porter, MikeMike Lakes 18B Maryann Porter, James Van Dyke, and Julie Van Dyke

Potter,Potter, JamesJames Lakes 13 Sandy Vollman, Sonny Younger, and Judy Younger

Potter,Potter, RobbRobb Vista 9B Ronald Potter, Lance Buller, and Jeff Mitchlitch

Potter,Potter, RonaldRonald Vista 9B Robb Potter, Lance Buller, and Jeff Mitchlitch

Pressler,Pressler, RickRick Lakes 11A Don Bauer, Chuck Koehler, and Robert Smith

Price,Price, JeanJean Vista 1B Will Prout, Marilyn Spencer, and Joanne Price

Price,Price, JoanneJoanne Vista 1B Will Prout, Marilyn Spencer, and Jean Price

Prout,Prout, WillWill Vista 1B Marilyn Spencer, Jean Price, and Joanne Price

Rabedeaux,Rabedeaux, CarylCaryl Vista 10B Clayt Rabedeaux, John Snyder, and Willie Snyder

Rabedeaux,Rabedeaux, ClaytClayt Vista 10B Caryl Rabedeaux, John Snyder, and Willie Snyder

Raich,Raich, CathyCathy Lakes 12 Dianne Gadow, Derwood McLeod, and Judie McLeod

Ramage,Ramage, DianeDiane Vista 12B Bruce Cresswell, Kati Cresswell, and Dan Tennessen

Rhen,Rhen, BobBob Vista 14B Pug Rhen, Jeff Graham, and Jeanette Graham

Rhen,Rhen, PugPug Vista 14B Bob Rhen, Jeff Graham, and Jeanette Graham

Riedel,Riedel, JillJill Vista 15A Gina Stratford, Doug Blankenship, and Gerald Kanode

Rind,Rind, BernieBernie Vista 18B Ken Rind, Bob Sadownick, and Barbara Sadownick

Rind,Rind, KenKen Vista 18B Bernie Rind, Bob Sadownick, and Barbara Sadownick
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Roeller,Roeller, DeanDean Lakes 18A Pat Dembowski, Brian Dembowski, and Kindy Roeller

Roeller,Roeller, KindyKindy Lakes 18A Pat Dembowski, Brian Dembowski, and Dean Roeller

Sadownick,Sadownick, BarbaraBarbara Vista 18B Ken Rind, Bernie Rind, and Bob Sadownick

Sadownick,Sadownick, BobBob Vista 18B Ken Rind, Bernie Rind, and Barbara Sadownick

Sandrock,Sandrock, BonnieBonnie Lakes 8B John Holt, Lynda Holt, and Mike Sandrock

Sandrock,Sandrock, MikeMike Lakes 8B John Holt, Lynda Holt, and Bonnie Sandrock

Sanner,Sanner, RobertRobert Vista 8B Steve Trzeciak, Donna Altemann, and Susan Sanner

Sanner,Sanner, SusanSusan Vista 8B Steve Trzeciak, Donna Altemann, and Robert Sanner

Schmitz,Schmitz, EdieEdie Vista 10A Gene Iacovetta, Chris Ward, and Joseph Schmitz

Schmitz,Schmitz, JosephJoseph Vista 10A Gene Iacovetta, Chris Ward, and Edie Schmitz

Settle,Settle, DanDan Lakes 10A Gary Arnold, Evonne Lund, and Marilyn Settle

Settle,Settle, MarilynMarilyn Lakes 10A Gary Arnold, Evonne Lund, and Dan Settle

Shin,Shin, ClaraClara Lakes 6 Tim Miller, Alexandra Miller, and Frank Shin

Shin,Shin, FrankFrank Lakes 6 Tim Miller, Alexandra Miller, and Clara Shin

Sillers,Sillers, GerryGerry Lakes 3 Margie Sillers, Al Curtis, and Marian Curtis

Sillers,Sillers, MargieMargie Lakes 3 Gerry Sillers, Al Curtis, and Marian Curtis

Smith,Smith, RobertRobert Lakes 11A Don Bauer, Chuck Koehler, and Rick Pressler

Snyder,Snyder, JohnJohn Vista 10B Clayt Rabedeaux, Caryl Rabedeaux, and Willie Snyder

Snyder,Snyder, WillieWillie Vista 10B Clayt Rabedeaux, Caryl Rabedeaux, and John Snyder

Spencer,Spencer, MarilynMarilyn Vista 1B Will Prout, Jean Price, and Joanne Price

Stratford,Stratford, GinaGina Vista 15A Jill Riedel, Doug Blankenship, and Gerald Kanode

Sweet,Sweet, SharylSharyl Vista 9A Theodore Cooper, Scott Nielson, and Sharon Nielson

Telford,Telford, PamPam Vista 3 Ron Dulitz, Terrie Dulitz, and Steve Telford

Telford,Telford, SteveSteve Vista 3 Ron Dulitz, Terrie Dulitz, and Pam Telford

Tennessen,Tennessen, DanDan Vista 12B Bruce Cresswell, Kati Cresswell, and Diane Ramage

Thaxton,Thaxton, MaryMary Lakes 2B Robert Thaxton, Paul Motzkus, and Connie Motzkus

Thaxton,Thaxton, RobertRobert Lakes 2B Mary Thaxton, Paul Motzkus, and Connie Motzkus
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Thurman,Thurman, BarbaraBarbara Vista 7 Rob Thurman, Don Harper, and Cindy Cheney

Thurman,Thurman, RobRob Vista 7 Barbara Thurman, Don Harper, and Cindy Cheney

Trzeciak,Trzeciak, SteveSteve Vista 8B Donna Altemann, Robert Sanner, and Susan Sanner

Van Dyke,Van Dyke, JamesJames Lakes 18B Mike Porter, Maryann Porter, and Julie Van Dyke

Van Dyke,Van Dyke, JulieJulie Lakes 18B Mike Porter, Maryann Porter, and James Van Dyke

Vogt,Vogt, BillBill Vista 1A Kathleen Vogt, Brian Metheny, and Rhonda Hoge

Vogt,Vogt, KathleenKathleen Vista 1A Bill Vogt, Brian Metheny, and Rhonda Hoge

Vollman,Vollman, SandySandy Lakes 13 James Potter, Sonny Younger, and Judy Younger

Ward,Ward, ChrisChris Vista 10A Gene Iacovetta, Joseph Schmitz, and Edie Schmitz

Whitaker,Whitaker, JohnJohn Lakes 5B Mike Mundell, Kendall Ashba, and Peggy Whitaker

Whitaker,Whitaker, PeggyPeggy Lakes 5B Mike Mundell, Kendall Ashba, and John Whitaker

Williams,Williams, GaryGary Lakes 11B Pamela Williams, Kelly Bartelson, and Janet Bartelson

Williams,Williams, PamelaPamela Lakes 11B Gary Williams, Kelly Bartelson, and Janet Bartelson

Wilson,Wilson, DonDon Vista 18A Joan Wilson, Steve Kirkwood, and Terry Kelly

Wilson,Wilson, JoanJoan Vista 18A Don Wilson, Steve Kirkwood, and Terry Kelly

Woloshin,Woloshin, MelMel Vista 2 Murray Issadore, Roberta Woloshin, and Kenneth Green

Woloshin,Woloshin, RobertaRoberta Vista 2 Murray Issadore, Mel Woloshin, and Kenneth Green

Wyckman,Wyckman, ErinErin Vista 16 Lou Fuqua, Carol Fuqua, and William Wyckman

Wyckman,Wyckman, WilliamWilliam Vista 16 Lou Fuqua, Carol Fuqua, and Erin Wyckman

Young,Young, LarryLarry Vista 5A Paul Brown, Leslie Brown, and Mary Young

Young,Young, MaryMary Vista 5A Paul Brown, Leslie Brown, and Larry Young

Younger,Younger, JudyJudy Lakes 13 James Potter, Sandy Vollman, and Sonny Younger

Younger,Younger, SonnySonny Lakes 13 James Potter, Sandy Vollman, and Judy Younger
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